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Real Estate

Henry C. Kelley, Realtor

Highway 99 At Sutherlm

SAFE BUYS NOW

HANDY TO SCHOOL. cabin on
AO x 100 foot lot. Between cen tar of
Sutherlln and schools. Im medial

Only $1,300 lull price,
ONE MILK TO CITY LIMITS.

hom with shower and wlr for
electric rang. Good drilled well, elec-
tric pump. Barn, garage, chicken
house. On S acres of good land. TeUl
pnea $3,700 terms.

3 NICE HOMES One 12x30. the other
34x33. modern. On 97x304 foot lot. Full

price 63,773.

HOME. Built In 1044. mod-
ern. On 50x120 foot lot Very conven-
iently located. Priced at 36,000, only
gi.000 down.

HOME, RANCH AND RESTAURANT. 10

arrea nicely located on highway
Unbelievable, price of only $7,500.
Term.

UNBEATABLE FARM VALUE. 65 acre.
K.t frm land, all in cultivation
Nice modern home. 24x80
chicken nous, email oam. water wp-pl- v

from drilled well, electric pump.
Well worth the price of 110,000.

DANDY OLD ESTATE 300 acre estate
only 13 milea from Roaeburg. 130

acres of fine farm land, moatly river
bottom. Usable buildings. On good
road, with electricity: unlimited toft
apring water piped to house and bam.
Can be bought for $13,000, only $6,000
down.

We expect price to advance again In
1950,

Henry C. Kelley, Realtor
BANK BUILDING. SUTHERUN

Open Sundays Closed Saturdays

We Are In Our
New Location

1701 N. Stephens
Ph. 1680-- J

LISTINGS WANTED WE HAVE THE
CA5H BUYERS FOR GOOD LISTINGS.

THIS IS A GOOD BUY S bedroom new
horns lust completed. 89x130 lot. $1,000
dn. full price $8,000. Owner will
carry bal. on terms to suit.

MODERN HOME with 3 bed rma.. Hv.
din , kit., bk. nook and utility rm.
Also 3 rm. modern cottag In rear
that rents for 1(5 00 mo. in city
limits. All for $8,000, $3,000 dn. Good
terms on balance.

30 ACRES all tillable 3 rm. modern
house with front and back porchei,
garage and fairly large barn on paved
hwy , all for $5,000. dn. payment and
terms to suit.

26 ACRE RANCH nlcf modern home
4Rx60 barn, chicken house, 3 wella,
200 turkeys. 200 chickens. 3 cowa. 3

calves. 1 saddle horse, lots nice fruit
trees, all for $6,500. $3,000 dn. Bal. $50.
per mo. Inc. Int.

NICE S RM. HOUSE on Winchester St.
with $ BWg. lota, all for $&7f5. Terms.

WE HAVE TWO of the fineat grocery
tore in Roaeburg Can be bought

for Inventory and fixtures. No phone
Information, pleas.

Williamson Real Estate
1701 N. Stephens Phone 1680-- J

FOR EVERY PURPOSE

tlTAIl ITOII

IN0USTIT
Sturdy. Spacious. Adaptablt w
jour oetct. Butler Scccl.Alum
mum Buildinga tre widelywed ia ifldustfy. CDaunerce,
atrirujtura. Inquire Mday far
detail,.
Sires: 20". 32. 40', 50' tod 60'
width i. Length, variable, i

--ajjjjjg-

T0DD BLDG. CO.
904 S. Stephen! Phone 302

Roseburg, Ore.

Personal

This la a message to a couple Interested
In renting witn the option of purchase.
Th purchase price Is SIB. $00, with
six mo. rental to apply on purchase
price The house Is completely fur-
nished and overlooking the N. Ump-qu- a

river about twenty five miles
from town on a wonderful road. For
further information contact

C. S. Bnggs t Co.
113 W. Cass St. Roaeburg

When It's Real Estate in Hvrtla Creek
and South Douglas Co.

SEE

Winston & Wynter
Realtor

MYRTLE CREEK. Ore PHONE M5

APPROXIMATELY 1 acre on South
Umpqua river: room, modem house
fireplace. 2 room cabin, garage, win-
ter s wood, pressure pump S fruit
tree, strawberries, lawn, hedge. Har-
old Yost. 2 miles South ot Roaeburg
on Tipton Road

Always Have It Surveyed
Jim Daufhmthe engineer Ph

dTS FOR SALS City rater and lights
avanani. Laon down navrnsmL cugeoe

For Sale Miscellaneous

SPARTAN
M' M' U M

The life time trailer
Haa Mdr w. ballava will lart W

yaara or mora, no arj rot

Kit

Columbia
13' - 14' 30 33 33

The West 's Fa .test Seller
and Other

Trailers of Quality
Also used trailers, trade-in- s accepted

nans: contracts.
Contract to 3 years on Spartans.

Earl E. Smith
N W. Largest Dealer

Eugen Or Phon Springfield 3631
g Mil souia on w si , box u.

Eugen

Why Give Your Money
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